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U-19 Championship
2019/20 15th round, Match #85

Friday, 06.12.2019, 13:00, SC "Illichivets", Mariupol. 12°C. Spectators: 280

«Mariupol» Mariupol

6 : 0

«Lviv» Lviv

1 Zborshchyk Yevhenii
21 Tsariuk Illia (C)
4 Romaniuk Kyrylo
18 Romaniuk Bohdan
19 Maslov Fedir
14 Koshkosh Ivan
22 Plaksa Rodion
11 Kuliiev Eldar
9 Pelypak Volodymyr
23 Kozytskyi Mykyta
15 Trofymiuk Myroslav

Substitutes
12 Zeleniuk Dmytro
3 Fursenko Mykyta
13 Potalov Bohdan
8 Holovin Oleksandr
5 Alizade Tugay
16 Shamli Oleh
7 Saveniuk Oleksandr

Coach
Oberemko Andrii

12 Maloid Dmytro (C)
18 Komarets Maksym
14 Matusevych Volodymyr
7 Shuta Artur-Bohdan
8 Martyniuk Vadym-Demian
3 Vovkun Artem
9 Hulevskyi Denys
15 Bekerskyi Ihor
4 Hryhorashchuk Stepan
17 Oberman Yevhen
11 Adele Babatunde Saliu

Substitutes
5 Malets Andrii
10 Tkach Nazar
1 Olkhovyi Illia
20 Mudryi Maksym
16 Topchii Serhii
6 Mavdryk Roman

Coach
Kolobych Oleh

Referee:
Ilchenko Dmytro
Assistant 1:
Vasylchenko Maksym
Assistant 2:
Reznichenko Oleh
4th Official:
Tolmachov Serhii
Referee Observer:
Holovkov Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2019/20, 15th round, Match #85
Friday, 06.12.2019, 13:00, SC "Illichivets", Mariupol. 12°C. Spectators: 280

«Mariupol» Mariupol 6 : 0 «Lviv» Lviv
21' 9 Hulevskyi Denys

22' 18 Komarets Maksym

27' 14 Matusevych Volodymyr

23 Kozytskyi Mykyta 33'

18 Romaniuk Bohdan
13 Potalov Bohdan 46'

23 Kozytskyi Mykyta 48'

9 Pelypak Volodymyr 49'

52' 8 Martyniuk Vadym-Demian
10 Tkach Nazar

9 Pelypak Volodymyr 52'

53' 15 Bekerskyi Ihor
16 Topchii Serhii

15 Trofymiuk Myroslav 53'

55' 9 Hulevskyi Denys
5 Malets Andrii

22 Plaksa Rodion 62'

4 Romaniuk Kyrylo
3 Fursenko Mykyta 67'

67' 3 Vovkun Artem

15 Trofymiuk Myroslav
16 Shamli Oleh 69'

70' 11 Adele Babatunde Saliu
6 Mavdryk Roman

23 Kozytskyi Mykyta
7 Saveniuk Oleksandr 72'

1 Zborshchyk Yevhenii 75'

78' 3 Vovkun Artem
20 Mudryi Maksym

22 Plaksa Rodion
8 Holovin Oleksandr 78'

9 Pelypak Volodymyr 78'

9 Pelypak Volodymyr 86'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


